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RAUTAVAARAN RAIKUN PK-HIIHDOT/POHJOIS-SAVON NUORISO-CUP 3. OSAKILP. 17.3.2018/YHTEISLAHTO (V)

Lahtdnro Nimi

M8 (2 km)
1 DNS

N8 (2 km)
7 Taru Ovaskainen
8 Hilma Heiskanen
6 Siiri Kauppinen
4 Aurora Kirjavainen
5 Lilja Pekonen

M10 (3 km)
11 liro Saisa
13 Joel Maki
14 Aaro Kirjavainen
16 Nuutti Kolehmainen
15 Daniel Pekonen
12 Juha Komu

N10 (3 km)
24 Venja Pennanen
21 Netta Rauhanen
22 Moona Kauppinen
19 Satu Komu
20 Emma Rytkdnen
26 llona Aalto
25 Jonna Karna
23 Sanni Katainen

LAHTOLISTA

Seura

Suonenjoen Vasama

Sonkajarven Pahka
Suonenjoen Vasama
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura

lisalmen Visa
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Suonenjoen Vasama
Puijon Hiihtoseura
lisalmen Visa

Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
lisalmen Visa
Maaningan Mahti
Suonenjoen Vasama
Sonkajarven Pahka
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura

Lahtoaika

11:00:00

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

11:05:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:05:00

11:05:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:05:00

Tuloaika

11:13:18

11:10:50
11:11:07
11:11:20
11:11:47
11:12:22

11:15:48
11:16:15
11:16:51
11:18:14
11:19:50

11:17:06
11:17:08
11:17:30
11:17:31
11:17:43
11:17:50
11:19:10
11:19:55

Hiihtoaika

0:13:18

0:10:50
0:11:07
0:11:20
0:11:47
0:12:22

0:10:48
0:11:15
0:11:51
0:13:14
0:14:50

0:12:06
0:12:08
0:12:30
0:12:31
0:12:43
0:12:50
0:14:10
0:14:55

Ero

0:00:17
0:00:30
0:00:57
0:01:32

0:00:27
0:01:03
0:02:26
0:04:02

0:00:02
0:00:24
0:00:25
0:00:37
0:00:44
0:02:04
0:02:49

DNS
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Nimi

M12 (5 km)

35 Tuukka Ovaskainen
34 Miika Huttunen

29 Elias Angeria

30 Pekka Tanskanen
32 Akseli Kirjavainen
33 Kaapo Korhonen
36 Kalle Aalto

31 Otto Konttinen

N12 (5 km)

44 Ranja Pennanen
39 Lotta Rauhanen
45 Alisa Karna

40 Inka Toikkanen
43 Minttu Lehtonen
42 Elsi Katainen

41 Elli Savolainen

MYL (24 km) 3x8 km

48 Juuso Tossavainen
49 Arsi Ruuskanen

50 Toni Happonen

52 Matti Korkalainen
51 Eppu Honkanen

M20 (24 km) 3x8 km

54 Akseli Loikkanen

M18 (24 km) 3x8 km

57 Jussi Huttunen

Seura

Sonkajarven Pahka
Sonkajarven Pahka
lisalmen Visa

lisalmen Visa

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Suonenjoen Vasama
Leppavirran Viri

Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Sonkajarven Pahka
Rautalammin Urheilijat
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura

Kuusamon Era-Veikot
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Kuopion Hiihtajat
Rautavaaran Raiku
Lieksan Hiihtoseura

Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura

Sonkajarven Pahka

Lahtobaika

11:10:00
11:10:00
11:10:00
11:10:00
11:10:00
11:10:00
11:10:00
11:10:00

11:10:00
11:10:00
11:10:00
11:10:00
11:10:00
11:10:00
11:10:00

11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

Tuloaika

11:25:49
11:26:49
11:26:51
11:26:53
11:26:55
11:27:58
11:28:42
11:28:58

11:25:45
11:26:57
11:27:01
11:27:03
11:27:24
11:27:35
11:30:46

12:16:17
12:16:29
12:19:35
12:22:17
12:25:17

12:22:05

12:33:05

Hiihtoaika

0:15:49
0:16:49
0:16:51
0:16:53
0:16:55
0:17:58
0:18:42
0:18:58

0:15:45
0:16:57
0:17:01
0:17:03
0:17:24
0:17:35
0:20:46

1:01:17
1:01:29
1:04:35
1.07:17
1:10:17

1:07:05

1:18:05

Ero

0:01:00
0:01:02
0:01:04
0:01:06
0:02:09
0:02:53
0:03:09

0:01:12
0:01:16
0:01:18
0:01:39
0:01:50
0:05:01

0:00:12
0:03:18
0:06:00
0:09:00
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Nimi

M40 (24 km) 3x8 km
60 Jari Mannala
62 Mika Leinonen
63 Ari Saisa
61 Sami Karjalainen

M50 (24 km) 3x8 km
66 Timo Makkonen

M60 (16 km) 2x8 km
69 Asko Happonen
70 Voitto Parikka

NYL (16km) 2x8 km
72 Anita Korva
73 Merja Rissanen
74 Mari Heiskanen
75 Tellervo Ranto

M16 (16km) 2x8km
80 Erno Ruuskanen
78 Lasse Komu
79 Henri Heikkinen
81 Tomi Lyytik&inen
82 Mikko Huttunen
77 Jesse Kettunen

N40 (16km) 2x8 km
85 Terhi Maki

N20 (16km) 2x8km
88 liris Moisio

89 Johanna Laakkonen

90 Reetta Silvasti

Seura

lisalmen Visa
Kuopion Hiihtajat
Viereman Koitto
lisalmen Visa

Kontiolahden Urheilijat

Kuopion Hiihtajat
Polvijarven Vauhti

Kajaanin Hiihtajat
Joroisten Urheilijat
Sonkajarven Pahka
Haapaveden Urheilijat

Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
lisalmen Visa

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Sonkajarven Pahka
lisalmen Visa

Kiuruveden Urheilijat

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura

Lahtobaika

11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00
11:15:00

11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:15:00

11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00

Tuloaika

12:19:34
12:22:07
12:22:36

12:19:31

12:07:09
12:09:26

11:58:51
12:01:32
12:04:14
12:06:42

12:04:32
12:04:32
12:04:48
12:06:29
12:11:35
12:11:45

12:11:22
12:11:35

Hiihtoaika

1:04:34
1:07:07
1:07:36

1:04:31

0:52:09
0:54:26

0:43:51
0:46:32
0:49:14
0:51:42

0:44:32
0:44:32
0:44:48
0:46:29
0:51:35
0:51:45

0:51:22
0:51:35

Ero

0:02:33
0:03:02

0:02:17

0:02:41
0:05:23
0:07:51

0:00:16
0:01:57
0:07:03
0:07:13

0:00:13

DNS

DNS

DNS
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N18 (16km) 2x8km

95 Jenna Niskanen

93 Hannele Rautiainen
96 Riina Niskanen

94 Aada Fohr

N16 (16km) 2x8km

99 Veera Saisa
101 Anni Féhr
105 Sofia Niskanen
104 Nina Karna
102 Tiina Niskanen
103 Eveliina Lindsberg
100 Janina Teittinen

M14 (10km) 2x5km

109 Arttu Heikkinen
110 Jalmari Bergqvist
108 Aleksi Huttunen
111 Teemu Ovaskainen
112 Kouta Heiskanen

N14 (10km) 2x5km

118 Jaira Pennanen
116 lina Savolainen
115 lina Holopainen
117 Oona Katainen
119 Noora Makarainen

Seura

Nilsian Nujakka
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Nilsian Nujakka
Nilsian Nujakka

lisalmen Visa

Nilsian Nujakka
Sonkajarven Pahka
Sonkajarven Pahka
Nilsian Nujakka
Rautalammin Urheilijat
Leppavirran Viri

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
lisalmen Visa
Sonkajarven Pahka
Vieremén Koitto

Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Nilsian Nujakka
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
lisalmen Visa

Lahtoaika

11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00

11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00
11:20:00

11:25:00
11:25:00
11:25:00
11:25:00
11:25:00

11:25:00
11:25:00
11:25:00
11:25:00
11:25:00

Tuloaika

12:10:52
12:11:10
12:13:15
12:13:42

12:11:14
12:11:31
12:11:33
12:11:34
12:15:18
12:16:16

11:48:14
11:51:40
11:53:52
11:54:06
11:56:45

11:55:03
11:55:32
11:59:59

Hiihtoaika

0:50:52
0:51:10
0:53:15
0:53:42

0:51:14
0:51:31
0:51:33
0:51:34
0:55:18
0:56:16

0:23:14
0:26:40
0:28:52
0:29:06
0:31:45

0:30:03
0:30:32
0:34:59

Ero

0:00:18
0:02:23
0:02:50

0:00:17
0:00:19
0:00:20
0:04:04
0:05:02

0:03:26
0:05:38
0:05:52
0:08:31

0:00:29
0:04:56

DNS

DNS
DNF





